OrtsvereinsschielRen 2016 Mannschaft Herren

Posaunenchor Ueberau
Steffen Borger

Uwe Gebhardt

Thomas Borger

. TVZ Hockey

Timo Milosic

Semjon Strohmenger
Kay Schuchmann

. Tisch-Tennis GroRR-Zimmern

Martin Marx
Marcel Schneider
Roland Schneider

BEZIKL
Michael Bertsch
Simone Ziebart
Petra Klink

. Spielmannszug Spachbriicken 1
Patrick Ritschel

Rainer Ritschel

Nils Ritschel

. Spielmannszug Spachbriicken 2
Hans Jorg Arras

Marcel Arras

Johannes Mahr

. TV Zeilhard

Uwe Vogel
Rudolf Riedel
Manfred Kohl
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83
82
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86
77
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82
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90
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247
75
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224
70
85
69

210
69
81
60

OrtsvereinsschielRen 2016 Mannschaft Damen

. TV Zeilhard "Winner Girls" 267
Mariot Kolbel 91
Irene Riehl 88
Heike Jandewerth 88
Posaunenchor Ueberau 266 259
Nina Gebhardt 93 92
Julia Ramge 20 89
Lena Schmitz 83 78

. Spielmannszug Spachbrucken 248
Nadine Richter 85
Heike Klober 82
Lisa Richter 81

. TV Zeilhard "Die Schnappschusse" 240
Martina Trautmann 87
Uta Glnther 79
Valentina Licheri 74

. SKG Rofdorf Handball Adleraugen 228
Siggi Banzhaf 81
Kati Grimmert 79
Daniela Schattschneider 68

. SKG RofRRdorf Handball Damen 217
Anja Lebherz 83
Bianca Weig| 69
Birgit Scheller 65



